
Staff 

Development 

& Training 
 

Here is our “Block” Schedule for Annual Updates in January!  

You will attend according to your Safety Care date, and 

must attend the entire block.  You will then be current for 

the next year!  Unit PA’s will register Unit Staff. 
 

Block 1: 

Tues, Jan 5:  8:00-10:00 Infection Control and Incident Management 

   10:00-12:00 Seizure 

1:00-3:00 PNS 

Wed, Jan 6:  8:00 CPR and First Aid 

Thurs, Jan 7:   8:00 Safety Care Recert 

 

Block 2: 

Mon, Jan 11: 8:00-10:00 Infection Control and Incident Management 

   10:00-12:00 Seizure 

1:00-3:00 PNS 

Tues, Jan 12:  8:00 CPR and First Aid 

Wed, Jan 13: 8:00 Safety Care Recert 

 

Block 3: 

Tues, Jan 19: 8:00-10:00 Infection Control and Incident Management 

   10:00-12:00 Seizure 

1:00-3:00 PNS 

Wed, Jan 20:  8:00 CPR and First Aid 

Thurs, Jan 21: 8:00 Safety Care Recert 

 

Block 4: 

Tues, Jan 26: 8:00-10:00 Infection Control and Incident Management 

   10:00-12:00 Seizure 

1:00-3:00 PNS 

Wed, Jan 27:  8:00 CPR and First Aid 

Thurs, Jan 28: 8:00 Safety Care Recert 

 

Safety Care Initial Dates:  January 7-8-11 and 22-25-26 

 

Positive Behavior Supports (PBS):  Thursday, January 21: 8:00-5:00 

 

 



 

According to policy 03-402 Safety Care Training 

and Certification, “Employees must recertify 

within 365 days of initial certification or the last 

required recertification.  If an employee fails to 

meet this recertification requirement for any 

reason, he/she is no longer a certified Safety 

Care Specialist and is not authorized to use 

Safety Care skills or strategies.”  This means the 

employees must recertify BEFORE their 

expiration date, or they will be no longer 

certified as a Safety Care Specialist. 


